

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 15 OF 2007

WASIM AHMAD CHUGTAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Kr. Mittal, A.C.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Chief Secretary of Jammu and Kashmir is granted three
weeks' time, as last chance, to file the counter affidavit.

List again on 25.2.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

rd